1 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Fermerly known

2019
2 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Allotted Branch

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
3 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-({First

2019
4 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
CIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
5 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATTON-(First

2019
6 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

~

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

2019
8 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
g U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2012
10 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

2019
11 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

2019
12 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
13 U.P. D.EL.Ed
{Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

2019
14 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
15 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
16 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
17 U.P. D:EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
18 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

2019

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )

1926116756

1916002232

1926178189

1926190577

1926020122

1926027257

1926111591

1916089533

1926000717

1936071992

1926120182

1916058148

1916073267

1926001817

* 1926014597

1926194920

1926034472

1916066744

ANAMIKA YADAV
Mobileno:
8081219855

ANJALT BAIPAI
Mobilena:
7024261750

ANJALT
Mobileno:
9899993738

ANJALL YADAV
Maobileno:
9650256403

ANSHUL BAGHEL
Mobileno:
8178352019

ARCHANA
Mobileno:
9891004177

AYUSHI SACHAN
Mabileno:
7291914854

DIKSHA
DWIVEDI
Mobileno:
7827548001
EKTA Mobileno:
8126901516

EKTA TOMAR
Mcbileno:
7838982510

FAREEN
Mobileno:
9625635299

JYOTI SHARMA
Mobileno:
9958865175

KANIKA
AGARWAL
Mabileno:
8510040205
KARUNA NAG
Mobileno:
7763911525

KEDAR WATI

‘Mobileno:

7983409018

KHUSHBOO PAL
Maobileno:
7982195070

KM GULNAZ
PARVEEN
Mobileno:
9811559631
KM KAVITA
DWIVEDI
Moblieno:
7838460300

Father
Name

DEVENDRA 199087
SINGH
YADAV
LATE SHRI 47684
AMRISH

BAJPAI

AJIT SINGH 140424

RAKESH 143745
YADAV

VINOD 201845
BAGHEL

HARI BABU 181369

MAHENDRA 300292
KUMAR
VERMA
DIWAKAR 145336
MISHRA

RAGHVESH
KUNWAR

10967

MR 329387
OPENDRA
SINGH
TOMAR
SIRAIUDDI
N

303115

VIPIN
PARASHAR

138387

MANQ]
AGARWAL

265869

PRAHLAD 157609

NAG

CHANDER 191622

SEN

MAHESH
CHAND

84031

IQRAR 209333

AHAMAD

RAM SURAT 248129

Allotted
Categor

Y

BCOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

GNOP

GNOP

SCOP

BCaop

GNQOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

Transaction
No.

IGAGRZGWK;
CPT694 1406
CPT8140484
CPTBOB3755
CPTB0O44183
CPT8160318
IGAGWDBTDS
CP1T8188011
CPT5697819
CPU22B129E
cPU2212112
CPTB098388
CPU2029445
CPTBG38191
CPTB535512
CPT7086454
CPTB183017

CPU2185554



‘Formerly Kknown

2019
20 U.P, D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATiON-(Second

2019
21 U.p, D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019
22 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

T T OIPLOMAING: T8 1) [ 3009

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION=(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Z

2019
23 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019
24 U.p. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase(L) )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
25 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
26 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019
27 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Forrmerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019
28 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(2
Phase(L) )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(2

2019
29 U.P. D.ELEd
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDU

2019
30 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase(L) )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
31 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Tralning-

2019
32 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
33 U.P. D.EL.E
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

20159
34 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019
35 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019
36 U.P, D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION-(Second

Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION-(Second

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
37 U.P. D.EL.Ed
{Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2018
38 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training-

2019

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

EDUCATION-(Second

Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION-(First
Phase )

CATION-(Second

1916023904

1926139097

1936037655

1926005959

1916028114

1916011249

1936021937

1916009273

1916055218

1926027294

1916076411

1916009081

1926099084

1926029598

1926168854

1936000969

1916073130

1926001077

1926084249

8800394811

KM PRIYANKA
DWIVEDI
Mobileno:
9873441126
KM PURNIMA
PATEL Mobileno:
9305362414

KM SANGEETA
DEVI Mobilena:
8750070298

KM SANGEETA
Moblleno:
9528185992

KM SMITA
SINGH
Maobileno:
8178374928
KM SWETA
SHARMA
Maobileno:
§999662151
KM TRIVENI
Maobileno:
9899486561

KRITL SINGH
Mobileno:
9971075798

LAVI RATHAUR
Mobileno:
9312764338

MAHIMA
KASANA
Mobileno:
8826479131
MANIU
Mobileno:
971105728

MOHINI GUPTA
Mobllena:
9981835227

MOHINI
Maoblleno:
7530962037

NEHA MAURYA
Mobileno:
9899291780

NEHA PAL
Mobileno:
8744894203

NIDHI Moblleno:
9658780559

-

NIVEDITA
SINGH

Mobileno:
9264903999
POOJA Mobileno:
£127805073

POOJA VERMA
Maobileno:
7408650782

_NARSINGH

NARAYAN
DUBEY

PANKA]
PATEL

SHIV
NARAYAN
SINGH

YOGENDRA
SINGH

ANIRUDDH
SINGH

DHARMEND
RA
SHARMA

MADAN PAL

VEERENDR
A SINGH

PUSHPEND
RA SINGH
RATHAUR

DEVENDRA
SINGH

CHANDER
PAL

SURESH
CHANDRA
GUPTA

DILAWAR
SINGH

ARVIND
KUMAR
MAURYA

VIVEK
SINGH

NAND
KISHOR

SUNIL
KUMAR
SINGH

RAM
PRATAP

RAMCHAND
RA VERMA

246552

155239

305151

137550

144510

115594

292184

17492

35522

273258

73358

111878

214603

248017

213461

310072

41486

265899

2636

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

‘GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

BCOP

Scop

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

CPU1952010

CPTB723549

RESULT

IGAGSEXGC3

CPT7981344

CPTH161396

CPT7108110

CrU2213348

CPT7184098

CPTHA98081

CPT8010364

NOT

INTERESTED

CPTB087634

CPU205128¢9

CPTE843118

CPuU2097897

CPTE606081



"P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926048676 POOJA YADAV ~ SURYDEV 117412 GNOP 10000  CPT7988651
(Formerly known  ELEMENTARY Mobileno: YADAV

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First 8318028721

2019 Phase )

40 U.p. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1936041108 POONAM BABU LAL 311168 SCOP 10000  CPU2709333

(Formerly known ELEMENTARY GAUTAM
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{Second Mabileno:
2019 Phase ) 8178620817

41 U.P, D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916049214 POONAM LAL 308599 GNOP 10000
(Farmerly known ELEMENTARY MISHRA BAHADUR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(2 Mobileno: MISHRA
2019 Phase(L) } 9971405738

42 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926081605 PRACHI NAGAR SATENDRA 209509 GNOP 10000
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: NAGAR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(2 9911220043
2019 Phase(L) )

43 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926081605 PRACHI NAGAR SATENDRA 209509 GNOP 10000 OK
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobilena: NAGAR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(2 9911220043
2019 Phase(L) )

44 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1936033878 PREETI VARMA KISHORI ~ 187074 SCOP 10000 CPT8120147
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: LAL
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First 9818991160
2019 Phase ) :

45 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926046459 PRIYA SINGH SHYAM 279496 GNOP 10000 CPU2438333
(Formerly known  ELEMENTARY Mobileno: BABU
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second 9599503055
2019 Phase )

46 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916018988 PRIYANKA GARG SANJAY 75358 GNOP 10000 CPT6763592
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: GARG
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First 7701884687
2019 Phase )

47 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916011998 PRIYANKA RAKESH 270812 GNOP 10000 OTHER
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: UPADHYAY COURSE
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second 9897121813
2019 Phase )

48 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926169659 PRIYANKA RAM 231040 BCOP 10000 CPT8058321
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY YADAV CHANDRA
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First Mobileno: YADAV
2019 Phase ) 9990726574

49 U.P, D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916009404 PURNIMA SURENDER 303774 GNOP 10000
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY PANDEY KUMAR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{2 Mobileno: PANDEY
2019 PhasefL) ) 9005263024

50 U.P. D.EL.ED DIPLOMA IN 1926052309 REENA SHAKYA SURESH 178132 BCOP 10000 CPTBO18575
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mabileno: CHANDRA
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{First 9250890371
2019 Phase )} =

51 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916090492 RIDDHI MISRA  SANIEEV 111532 GNOP 10000 CPTE780637
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: MISRA
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First 9871906976
2019 Phase )

52 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916089197 ROLI DHANUKA VINOD 229132 GNOP 10000 CPU2291226
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: KUMAR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{Second 7042576168 GOEL
2019 Phase }

53 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916032240 SHAHIDA MASUD 143255 GNOP 10000 CPT8757690
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY BEGUM AHMAD
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{First Mabilena: KHAN
2019 Phase ) 9910516442

54 U.P, D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916040522 SHAHINA SHAMIM 136965 GNOP 10000 CPT8O41170
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY PARVEEN AKHTAR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First Mobileno:

2019 Phase ) - 9891561828

55 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926118995 SHAKIRA ZAKIR 156099 BCOP 10000 CPT8184504
{Formerly known ELEMENTARY - KHATOON HASSAN
narme BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First Mobileno; ©
2019 Phase ) 9654149357

56 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1916014483 SHALINI MODIRAM 274766 GNOP 10000 QK
{Formerly known ELEMENTARY BHARDWA] BHARDWA)
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{Second Mobilenno:

2019 Phase ) 9891997725

57 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926016178 SHALINI SANIAY 216957 BCOP 10000 CPT8056922
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY JAISWAL JAISWAL
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First Maobileno:

2019 Phase ) 9540912657

58 U.P. D.EL.Ed DIPLOMA IN 1926075760 SHALU DEVENDRA 271456 GNOP 10000 CPU1926351
(Formerly known ELEMENTARY Mobileno: KUMAR
name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-({Second 7838587347

2019 Phase )



.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

2019
60 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(Second

2019

61 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-({Second

2019
62 U.P. D.EL.Ed
{(Formerly known

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{First

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN

ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
63 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase et
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
64 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
65 U.P, D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
66 U.P, D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
67 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2018
68 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
69 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
70 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-{Second

2019
71 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
72 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(2

2019

73 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase(L) )

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
74 U.P, D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019
75 U.P. D.EL.Ed
(Formerly known

Phase )
DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY

name BTC) Training- EDUCATION-(First

2019

Phase )

1926042235

1926043146

1911000020

1926018710

1916065826

1926041712

1926008731

1926042417

1916087267

1926041899

1926004471

1916027003

1926057160

1926178387

1916039687

1936068913
.

1926024443

SHEELAM
VERMA
Mobileno:
9953454055
SHIKHA
KUSHWAHA
Maobileno:
8527366866

SHIKHA
SHRIVASTAVA
Mobilena:
8006848216
SHRUTI
KATIYAR
Mabileno:
8860021074
SHUBHRA
SHARMA
Mobileno:
8527493025
SNEHA
Mobileno:
8700730155

SNEHA PAL
Mobileno:
8381979168

SONAM GUPTA
Mobileno:
9711978216

SONAM SINGH
Mobileno:
9560715400

SUMAN VERMA
Mobileno:
8800420776

SURBHI DAKSH
Mobileno:
9560909927

SWATI PANDEY
Mabileno:
9910400828

VARSHA GUPTA
Mobileno:
9389969347

VISHWAKARMA
RADHIKA
RAMLAL
Mobileno:
9555505511
YASHASVI
SHUKLA.
Mobileno:
BO76615738
YOGITA
Mobileno:
9911235304

ZEENAT
PARVEEN
Mobileno:
9452204965

>

JAGRAM 81354

VERMA

SURESH 274518
CHANDRA

KUSHWAHA

RAVINDRA 279555
KUMAR
SHRIVASTA
VA
SURESH
CHANDRA .
KATIYAR

159340

KAUSHLEN 135670
DRA

SHARMA

TAIGAR
RAM SINGH

103188

RAM
KUMAR PAL

124100

PUNAVASI
GUPTA

198997

RAM
RAMET
SINGH

123972

HARIRAM 48541

VERMA

DIWAN
SINGH

85189

AJAY 178264
KUMAR

PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR 133848
GUPTA

RAMLAL
VISHWAKA
RMA

324594

BRIJESH 3581
KUMAR

SHUKLA

SOHAN LAL 189336

ARSHAD 72042

JAMAL

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

SCOP

GNOP

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

10000

CPT7094657

NR

NR

CHT8294652

CPT8157367

CPT7067558

CPT8173777

CPT8067530

CPTHOS7749

CPT709499%

CPTE66H055

CPU1952161

CPTE746212

CPTe63B262

CPT8800201

CPT6E16803



